DOSEY DOE SPECIALTIES
Dosey Doe Rum Punch

Bacardi, Captain Morgan, orange juice, pineapple juice, and grenadine
“Big As Texas” Margarita

Gentle Ben Bourbon, Silver Tequila, Cointreau, margarita mix, & lime
Banana Nut Bread Martini

Bailey’s Irish Cream, Frangelico, butterscotch liqueur, creme de banana
liqueur, and créeme de cacao liqueur

Classic Old Fashion

Bitters, simple syrup, splash of club soda and Balcones Rye

Ruby Red Mule

Deep Eddy Ruby Red Vodka, lime juice, and ginger beer
Blueberry Lemonade

Western Son Blueberry Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemon juice and sprite
Perfect Margarita

Dulce Vida Silver, Cointreau, margarita mix, lime juice and a Grand
Marnier floater

PREMIUM BOURBONS
Angel’s Envy Kentucky

Angel’s Envy Rye

Russell’s Reserve Kentucky

Whistlepig 12 YR Rye Vermont

Four Roses Single Barrel

Gentle Ben Bourbon

WINES

Borghi Pinot Grigio Italy 10/
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay California 12 |
Bonanza Cabernet by Caymus California 10/
Z Alexander Uncaged Pinot Noir California 12/
Rombauer Chardonnay Sonoma County California

Far Niente Chardonnay Napa Valley

Nickel & Nickel Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 1
Cade Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2
Silver Oak Cabernet California 2
CRAFT BEERS

Tiki Wheat — Galveston Island Brewing

Art Car IPA — St. Arnolds

NEW Corona Extra

Crawford Bock, Love Street — Karbach

NEW Four Sixes Grit & Glory (Pilsner, Amber Lager, Hazy IPA)
Yellow Rose IPA — Lone Pint

Truly Seltzers (Wild Berry / Strawberry Lemonade)
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14

15

16

14

13

13

15

16
32
20
30
16
14

38
46
38
46
98
98
98
25
98

THEDOSEY DOEBIGBARN
25911 I-45 N, The Woodlands, TX 77380 Wmﬁ%’ig'“
qul,‘gs] 281-367-3774 doseydoe.com

AVAILABLE FOR PARTIES BUSINESS MEETINGS SPECIAL OCCASIONS ANYTIME

Need A Special Gift? A Dosey Doe Gift Card or Gift Certificate Is Special Indeed

Apr 4 Thu Martin Barre—"The History of Jethro Tull”
] Fri Jordan Rainer
6 Sat Rodell Duff
7  Sun Electric Avenue
10 Wed  Jeff Crosby with Kyle Hutton—Real Life Real
Music
12 Fri Sam Morrow’s Album Release Show
13 Sat The Box Tops
14  Sun Gene Watson
17  Wed JD Souther
18 Thu Chris Knight
19 Fri Jake Worthington
20 Sat Malford Milligan & Tin Cadillac Band
21 Sun Mercury Houston
26 Fri Craig Wayne Boyd
27 Sat Ally Venable
28  Sun Diamond Rio
May 3 Fri Zoso—The Ultimate Led Zeppelin

Experience

PLEASE scAN cobE 1o VISIT oUR Dosey Dok
Ticker WEBSITE! THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING
Dosey DoE!

“WORLD FAMOUS” CHICKEN FRIED STEAFEF

Because the Barn is nearly acoustically perfect what you say to the person next to you may be
heard across the room. Help keep our reputation as "One of the Great Listening Rooms" by
respecting the artist and fellow patrons: "SHHHH!" When photography is allowed please keep

your camera no higher than your face and flash off. Thank you!
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Houston JAZZ ORCHESTRA

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPICY BBQ
SPROUTS WINGS
Baked brussels sprouts tossed ina  Six slow smoked chicken wings tossed
light honey BBQ sauce and topped in Dosey Doe tangy BBQ sauce.
with crushed peanuts and cilantro. ~ Served w/ house made ranch dressing.
$10.99 $12.99
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GINORMOUS (10 0Z) $26.99

NOT SO GINORMOUS (5 0z) $18.99
Garlic mashed potatoes, and green beans
Smothered with our delightfully sinful pepper cream white gravy.
MISSISSIPPI FRIED LINGUINE
Hand battered catfish served with french Linguine pasta tossed in a meat
fries and coleslaw. Accompanied by our bolognese tomato sauce, topped with
house made tarter sauce. grated parmesan cheese.

$19.99 $17.99

DD BBO RIB AN SMOKED CHICKEN
2 of our signature ribs with a Mixed cheese and smoked chicken
sausage link. Served with french quesadillas. Served with fresh pico de
fries and coleslaw. gallo and sour cream.

$19.99 $16.99
DD TACO COUNTRY HILL
PLATE SALAD

One brisket and two pulled pork tacos on  Spring mix tossed in cranberry vinaigrette.
corn tortillas with pico de gallo, shredded Topped with dried fruit, blackberries,
cheese, and lettuce. Served with cowboy strawberries and blueberries.

beans and cajun dirty rice. Add Smoked Chicken Breast $5

Gluten Free Gluten Free (no croutons)
$17.99 $12.99
ENCORE
DD CHEESECAKE

Traditional cheesecake topped with strawberry puree and whipped cream.

Chocolate chip brownie topped with peanut butter sauce & whipped cream.
WHITE CHOCOLATE AND CRANBERRY

o BREAD PUDDING
House made bread pudding with caramel and whipped cream.

Each Dessert option: $9.99

Executive Chef extraordinaire JJ Cortes creates
and oversees Dosey Doe’s Menus!


http://www.doseydoe.com

DOSEY DOE COITEE

AvAiLABLE AT ALL oF our LocATIONS! OUR AWARD WINNING COFFEES ARE
FORMULATED OF GREEN BEANS FROM AROUND THE WORLD AND ROASTED AT

THE BARN MosT EVERY DAY: FRESH!I

BY THE GLASS

LATTE or CAPPUCCING
Vanra, MocHa, WHITE CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL MAccHiATO, SPECIAL
WeppinGg CAKE/ALmonD Joy/PumPKIN SPICE
PEPPERMINT MocHA
AMERICANO
Rep EYE

BY THE POUND

More PLEASE

RoAsT MASTER'S

NorTHERN ITALIAN ESPRESSO
RobEo ESPRESS0

More PLEASE DECAF

DINNER BELL

DouBLE D

ReaL Lire REAL Music

ALCOHOLIC COFFEE DRINKS

$4.29
$4.69
$4.69
$4.69
$4.69
$3.39
$4.19

$13.99
$14.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

“WOO0HO00” COFFEE More PLeASE wiTH BAILEYS, KAHLUA, AND $12.00

Trro’s VookA. TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM (SERVED HOT)

ELF ON THE ROCKS More PLease witH BLue CHaIR mocuA rum, $12.00

CREME DE COCOA, AND CREME DE MENTHE, WHIPPED CREAM (SERVED COLD)

MOCHA HOT TODDY More Prease with BLue Cuair Mocua Rum, $10,00

e

Dosey DoE BREAkFAsT & BB()

Woodlands Online* DIN'E :N, TAR: O'U"l', DRW‘E THR'U'

More award-winning whiskeys than any other
bar in Texas! Offering hand crafted cocktails
with homemade syrups and bitters, like our one
of a kind Dosey Doe Smoked Old Fashion.

Sk HAPPY HOOR 5% )

TuespAy— FripAY 4pm~ 6:30pPm
25% OFF ALL APPS, $3 DomesTic BEERS,
$5 House MarcariTAs & $5 SELECT WINES

EvERY WEEK WE wWiLL HAVE A FEATURED “WHiSKEY oF THE WEEK!”
\ Endgoy 25% OFF FiIrsT DRINK WITH WHISKEY oF WEEK! /

BREAKFAST

Quick Two Egg Combo

Pancake or Waffle
Combo

Super Southern Combo
DD Huevos Rancheros
Beef Brisket Hash

Three Egg Omelet
Bananas Foster Pancakes

POST OAK SMOKED MEATS

Banana Stuffed French Toast
Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs

Classic Benedict

Hillbilly Benedict

Texas Style Migas
Breakfast Biscuit

Granola, Yogurt, & Berries

Pulled Pork Espresso BBQ Pork Ribs
Turkey Breast Smoked Sausage
Beef Brisket Jalapeno Sausage

NG
THOMAS DIERKS BILLY
RHETT BENTLEY STRINGS
DWIGHT YOAKAM MIDLAND  WARREN ZEIDERS

Get your tickets at BIGASTEXASFEST.COM

Looking for a new date night spot?
| Check out The Stagg Speakeasy
{5 jﬁbf hidden in the Dosey Doe Breakfast,
fw& BBQ, and Whiskey Bar for a private
night out.

832-823-4414

Hours: MonpAY-FRIDAY: 6AM
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2626 REseARcH Forest DR.

SATURDAY & SunDAY 7AM

LIVE PERFORMANCES

Tue Open Mic Night
Wed LYDA — "Pass The Boot”
Thu Forrest McCurren

Fri Daniel Holmes

Sat Tom Faulkner
Wed Paul Noyola — "Pass The Boot”
Thu Matt Kirk

Fri Bob Livingston

Sat Jay Boy Adams

Thu Dylan Moss (Of Dylan Moss & The Middle

Class

Fri The Outlaw Firm

Sat Luke & Kaylee

Thu Ryan Lindsay

Fri Ryder Grimes

Sat Amanda Pascali
Wed Jordan Nix — “Pass The Boot”
Thu Reverend Shawn Amos

Fri Scott Strickland

Sat The Hankins

Plus more! Scan the QR Code to visit
the Whiskey Bar Blog made by
Woodlands Online. It has information



